Individual Best Times (All Time)

Noah Vere - (1179159) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

05/12/21
10/10/21
24/07/21
02/11/20
14/03/20
16/02/20
30/11/19
12/10/19
29/06/19
23/06/19
02/03/19
01/12/18
01/07/18
20/10/18
10/03/18
14/10/17
11/06/17
11/02/18
19/03/17
02/12/17
12/11/16
02/07/17
10/12/16
19/02/17
19/11/16
08/10/16
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Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021
Havant & Waterlooville Joint Club Championships 21
Fareham Nomads Back In The Pool Open Meet
Havant and Waterlooville

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Development Meet 2019
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
18th City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet
Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2018
Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
NASLS - Round 3

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017

Peter Bull Open Meet

NASL South
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Venue

Mountbatten Cen
Waterlooville
Waterlooville LC
Waterlooville LC
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville LC
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
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[V Y SR PRI

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.44
29.19
29.50
30.81
31.11
32.01
33.83
34.30
34.61
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36.44
36.94
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38.11
38.72
39.85
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38.79
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55.69
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Date

05/12/21
10/10/21
24/07/21
02/11/20
14/03/20
16/02/20
30/11/19
12/10/19
29/06/19
23/06/19
02/03/19
01/12/18
20/10/18
01/07/18
10/03/18
11/02/18
02/12/17
14/10/17
02/07/17
11/06/17
19/03/17
19/02/17
10/12/16
19/11/16
12/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
14/02/16
17/10/15
11/07/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
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Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021
Havant & Waterlooville Joint Club Championships 21
Fareham Nomads Back In The Pool Open Meet
Havant and Waterlooville

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Development Meet 2019
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
18th City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2018
Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018
Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018

Peter Bull Open Meet

Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017
Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017

NASLS - Round 3

Peter Bull Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

NASL South

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
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Venue
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Waterlooville
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